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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.

Inland Revenue —
Income Tax
Sur-tax ...
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps ...
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs ...
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE ...

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.

Post Office (Revenue required to meet
expenditure on Post Office and
Broadcasting)...

TOTAL

OTHER RECEIPTS.

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money)
Act, 1935

(6) For other Issues :
By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates
By z\ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61
By 2\ per cent. National Defence Bonds

(c) Ways and Means Advances ...

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities)

Acts, 1919 and 1921

1937- 1936.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON

IST APRIL : — £ £
Bank of England ..." 2,016,573 2,119,161
Bank of Ireland ... 683,749 611,217

TOTAL /

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

ist April, 1937, to
22nd May, 1937.

i
ii.573.ooo
3,700,000

13,270,000
1,860,000

70,000

3o,473.ooo

30,985,000
17,300,000

48,285,000

4,151,000
6,430,000

160,000
270,955
741,084

90,511,039

6,820,000

97,331,039

466,048,000
3,650,000

25,295,000

210,955,000

20,256

803,299,295

2,700,322

805,999,617

ist April, 1936, to
23rd May, 1936.

£
9,742,000 :
3,310,000

12,130,000
1,800,000

60,000

27,042,000

29,727,000 .
15,900,000

45,627,000

4,004,000$
6,300,000

250,000
277,607

1,404,219 .

84,904,826

6,500,000

91,404,826

537,604,000
3,800,000

71,650,000 '•

294,170,000

19.542

998,648,368

2,730,378

1,001,378,746

24th May, 1937.


