RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1937, to 22nd May, 1937.	1st April, 1936, to 23rd May, 1936.
ORDINARY REVENUE.			:
Inland Revenue—	· •	£	£
Income Tax Sur-tax		11,573,000 3,700,000	9,742,000
Estate, &c., Duties		13,270,000	3,310,000 12,130,000
Stamps	I	1,860,000	1,800,000
Other Inland Revenue Duties		70,000	60,000
Total Inland Revenue		30,473,000	27,042,000
Customs and Excise—			
Customs		30,985,000	29,727,000
Excise		17,300,000	15,900,000
Total Customs and Excise		48,285,000	45,627,000
Motor Vehicle Duties	•	4,151,000	4,004,000‡
Post Office (Net Receipt)		6,430,000	6,300,000
Crown Lands Receipts from Sundry Loans		160,000 270,955	250,000 277,60 7
Miscellaneous Receipts		741,084	1,404,219
Total Ordinary Revenue		90,511,039	84,904,826
-		90,511,059	
SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.			
Post Office (Revenue required to meet			•
expenditure on Post Office and Broadcasting)		6,820,000	6,500,000
TOTAL	•••	97,331,039	91,404,826
OTHER RECEIPTS.			
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT-	J		
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues:	ł		
Under the Post Office and Telegr	aph (Money)	. 1	
Act, 1935 (b) For other Issues:	•••	_	_
By Treasury Bills		466,048,000	537,604,000
By National Savings Certificates		3,650,000	3,800,000
By 2½ per cent. Funding Loan, 199 By 2½ per cent. National Defence	66-61		71,650,000
By 2½ per cent. National Defence	bolids	25,295,000	
	-		_
(c) Ways and Means Advances		210,955,000	294,170,000
Repayments—	•		
In respect of Issues under Land Settlemen	nt (Facilities)	٤.	
Acts, 1919 and 1921		20,256	19,542
1937.	1936.	803,299,295	998,648,368
Balances in Exchequer on			
IST APRIL:— £	£		
Bank of England 2,016,573 Bank of Ireland 683,749	2,119,161 611,217	2,700,322	2,730,378
value 111 VVJ1/49	~~~,~~/	-,,, J	1,010,0
		805,999,617	1,001,378,746